
17,60€

18,40€

18,60€

19,70€

21,80€

23,40€

25,75€

3,50€

3,70€

4,00€

4,50€

4,60€

WHITE WINES

Xic d’Agustí Torelló
Mata · Penedès

Viña Sol · Catalunya

Vaya Pasada · Rueda

Gotim Blanc
· Costers del Segre

Marqués de Riscal
Verdejo · Rueda

Alba Martin
· Rías Baixas

Jean Leon 3055
· Penedès

ROSE WINE

Xic d’Agustí  Torelló
Mata · Penedès

TXAKOLIS
Txapela
Eizaguirre
Txomin  

15,30€

22,00€

23,00€ 

3,10€

3,90€

18,20€

18,20€

18,80€ 

5,85€

5,85€

6,10€

SANGRIAS
Vi negre 
Txakoli
Cava

CAVAS
House cava
· Penedès

Agustí Torelló Mata
· Penedès

14,75€2,95€

SIDRA
Zapiain 

23,60€

4,10€

4,40€

17,60€3,50€

VAT included

RED WINES

Marmellans
· Catalunya

Arienzo · Rioja

Cantamañanas
· Ribera del Duero

Cabirol · Montsant

Vinyarets · Penedès

Pissarres · Priorat

Marqués de Riscal
Reserva · Rioja

17,90€

18,90€

20,50€

21,30€

22,00€

23,50€

26,50€

3,50€

3,80€

4,00€

4,40€

4,60€



VAT included
Room prices

COCKtAILS

EL  PATXI
Our classic with Patxarán,
orange juice and cava.

Mojito   DEL   NORD
Patxarán with orange.

PALOMA  TXAPELA
Vodka, Aperol, pineapple juice,
natural strawberry and lemon juice.

TXACOLISSIMO 
Txakoli, passion fruit
and orange juice.

7€

6,50€

7€

7€

7€

7€

6,50€

6,50€

7€

7€

7€`

cLAssic    Mojito
Bacardi Superior Rum, fresh mint,
lemons and a touch of soda. 

FRUIT    Mojito   
Strawberry, mango or passion fruit.

Caipiroska
Vodka, lime and sugar.

Sex  on  the  Beach 
Vodka, peach schnapps,
orange juice and grenadine. 

Aperol  Spritz

San   Francisco 
Orange juice, pineapple,
peach and currant.

Mojito   WITHOUT   ALCOHOL

Patxi s specialities

The usual ones

combine WITH

Beefeater

SeAGRAM'S

Bulldog

Hendrick's

Gin Mare

8,90€

9,90€

11,50€

11,50€

11,50€

GINTONICS

Tonic Water,  Tonic Water Zero SUGar, Yuzu sensation,  Berry Sensation.

VERMOUtH
YZAGUIRRE

Martini  Bianco

Martini  Rosso

CAMPARI 

 

4,30€

4,30€

4,30€

5,20€


